BREAKFAST (6:30 HRS TO 11:00 HRS)

Healthy Breakfast (o]

Oatmeal or choice of cereals or bircher muesli,
skim milk, toast and muffin, freshly squeezed juice, coffee or tea

Marriott Breakfast [@]

Two eggs to order as per your preference, sauté mushrooms, chicken sausages,
muffin and toast, coffee or freshly squeezed juice

Indian Breakfast [®]

Choose from aloo paratha or masala dosa or idli with sambar and chutney,
freshly squeezed juice, masala tea or coffee

Continental Breakfast (@]
Cereal, seasonal cut fresh fruits, muffins, toast, coffee and freshly squeezed juice

Eggs to Order [@]
With grilled tomato, sauté mushroom and chicken sausages

Pancake [@]
Served with maple syrup

Waffles [@]
Served with maple syrup

INDIAN SPECIALITY

dli (@]

Steamed rice and lentil cakes served with sambar and coconut chutney

Dosa [@] S
Plain, butter or masala served with sambar and coconut chutney

Medu Vada [@]

Crisp lentil fritters with cumin, crushed black pepper and curry leaves
Served with sambar and coconut chutney

Tawa Paratha [@]

Potato, paneer or cauliflower filling topped with churned butter
served with pickle and set yogurt

Maharashtrian Kanda Pohe  [@]
Flat rice tempered with mustard, curry leaves & peanuts

|§| Vegetarian n—vegetarian Sigﬁature

Please advise if you are allergic to any ingredient. Prices are in Indian rupees and applicable to goods & services tax. We do not levy any service charge.

Please ask for the Chef to assist you in curating a dish of your choice. Tandoor will remain closed between 0000hrs to 1200hrs

349

349

349

349

299

299

299

299



VEGETARIAN STARTERS 399

Rumali Roti Tokri (@] $
Crispy rumali roti topped up with onion, tomato, chili, cucumber and Indian spices

Belgaum Maharaja (@]
Oven roasted peanuts tossed with onion, tomato, coriander & chili

Cheese Chili Toast  [@]
Baguette bread topped up with cheddar cheese, chili and baked

Nachos Platter [@]
Corn chips with cheese, tomato salsa & sour cream

Aloo Moti Tikki  [@] $
Crisp fried potato patties with pearls of sago, ginger, coriander and green chili

Peshawari Paneer Tikka  [@]
Marinated fresh cottage cheese cubes cooked in tandoor served with apple salad

Hara Masala Paneer Tikka (o]
Char grilled cottage cheese cubes marinated with coriander, mint & green chilies

Mumbai Pao Bhaji  [@]
Potato, green peas and cauliflower mash, served with “pao” bread

Vegetable Dumplings [@]
Crisp-fried vegetable dumpling served with garlic soy sauce

Salt & Pepper Corn (@]
Wok tossed crisp corn nibbles with onion and peppers

Vegetable Tempura [@]
Batter coated crisp vegetables

|§| Vegetarian n—vegetarian Sigﬁature
Please advise if you are allergic to any ingredient. Prices are in Indian rupees and applicable to goods & services tax. We do not levy any service charge.

Please ask for the Chef to assist you in curating a dish of your choice. Tandoor will remain closed between 0000hrs to 1200hrs



NON - VEGETARIAN STARTERS

Tandoori Prawn  [@]
Tandoori spices marinated prawn served with house salad

Salt & Pepper Prawn  [@]
Stir-fried prawn served fried with onion, peppers & coriander

Rawa Tawa Fried Fish  [@]
Semolina coated spice marinated pan-fried kingfish

Sarson Fish Tikka  [@]
Mustard marinated fish cooked in tandoor

Volcano Fish [@]
Stir fried fish with sweet and spicy ginger chutney

Lamb Seekh Kabab  [®] $
Skewered lamb mince kebab enriched with cheese, green herbs and aromatic spices

Bhuna Gosht Kalimirch  [@]
Cubes of lamb cooked with caramelized onion and robust spices

Kava Tandoori Murgh  [@]
Oven roasted young chicken marinated in yoghurt, chili and mustard oil

Murgh Tulsi Tikka [@] $
Oven roasted chicken morsels with basil flavor

Lasooni Murgh Tikka  [@]
Garlic flavor chicken cooked in tandoor

Chicken 65 [@]
Southern style deep-fried crisp chicken tempered with onion, coriander, curry leaves and mustard seeds

Classic Chilly Chicken  [@]
Stir-fried oriental style chicken topped with onion, peppers and chili

|§| Vegetarian n—vegetarian Sigﬁature

Please advise if you are allergic to any ingredient. Prices are in Indian rupees and applicable to goods & services tax. We do not levy any service charge.

Please ask for the Chef to assist you in curating a dish of your choice. Tandoor will remain closed between 0000hrs to 1200hrs

799

799

549

549

549

549

549

499

499

499

499

499



SOUPS AND SALADS

VEGETARIAN SOUPS

Tomato Basil Soup  [@]
Braised plum tomatoes served with garlic crostini

Sweet Corn Soup  [@]
Creamy corn & vegetable finished with corn starch

Vegetable Hot & Sour Soup (@]
Mix vegetable, soy, malt vinegar

Manchow Soup [@]
Mix vegetable, mushroom, soy and fresh coriander served with fried noodles

NON - VEGETARIAN SOUPS

Cream of Chicken Soup  [@]
Chicken stock finished with cream and herbs

Chicken Noodle Soup  [@]
Classic oriental chicken broth with noodles, bok choy, carrots, mushrooms & spring onion

Chicken Manchow Soup  [@]
Poached dice chicken, egg and fresh coriander served with fried noodles

SALADS

Classic Greek Salad ~ [@]
Cucumber, tomato, bell peppers, onion, olives, feta cheese tossed in lemon dressing

Green Salad (@]
Slice onion, tomato, cucumber, carrot, chili, lemon

Chicken Tikka Salad  [@]
Tandoor roasted chicken tikka salad with roasted onion, peppers and lettuce

Caesar Salad (@]
Romaine lettuce, garlic croutons, parmesan shavings, anchovies and grilled chicken

|§| Vegetarian n—vegetarian Sigﬁature

Please advise if you are allergic to any ingredient. Prices are in Indian rupees and applicable to goods & services tax. We do not levy any service charge.

Please ask for the Chef to assist you in curating a dish of your choice. Tandoor will remain closed between 0000hrs to 1200hrs

249

299

249

249

349

349



BURGERS/ SANDWICHES/ WRAPS
VEGETARIAN 449

Bombay Sandwich [@] $
Potatoes, onion, tomatoes, capsicum, cheese stuffed in white bread and grilled

Kava Vegetarian Club Sandwich (o]
Tomato, cucumber, coleslaw, cheese
White | brown bread

Paneer Kathi Roll  [@]
Tandoor roasted cottage cheese wrapped in “roomali roti” with onion, peppers, chili and mint chutney

NON - VEGETARIAN 549

Kava Chicken Burger  [@]
Deep fried panko crusted chicken breast, lettuce, vegetables, mustard mayonnaise in sesame bun

Chicken Tikka Sandwich  [@]
Chicken tikka, onions, peppers, chilliand cheese
White | brown bread

Kava Non Vegetarian Club Sandwich (@]
Cucumber, tomato, crispy pork bacon, fried egg and chicken salad
White | brown bread

Chicken KathiRoll  [@]
Tandoor roasted chicken tikka wrapped in “roomali roti” with onion, peppers, chili and mint chutney

|§| Vegetarian n—vegetarian Sigﬁature
Please advise if you are allergic to any ingredient. Prices are in Indian rupees and applicable to goods & services tax. We do not levy any service charge.

Please ask for the Chef to assist you in curating a dish of your choice. Tandoor will remain closed between 0000hrs to 1200hrs



INTERNATIONAL MAINS

Aglio Olio Prawns  [@] S 949
Prawn sautéed in butter with chili flakes, garlic and served with grilled vegetables

Herb Batter Fried Fish  [@] 599
Flour mix with stock, herbs, and deep fried served with ranch dressing

Chicken Piccata  [@] S 549
Chicken crumbed with parmesan cheese, garlic mash and caper butter sauce

Nasi Goreng [@] 799
Non vegetarian rice with chicken satay, fried egg, peanut butter sauce, prawn crackers

Choice of Pasta  [@][@]

Penne | spaghetti | fusilli

Arabita | alfredo | aglio olio

Prawns | chicken | vegetable 799|549 | 449

Choice of Stir Fried [@][@]
Sweet and sour | chili garlic sauce | kung pao sauce
Prawns | lamb I chicken | vegetable 799|599 | 549 | 449

Choice of Noodles  [@][@]
Schezwan | chili garlic | hakka
Prawn | chicken | vegetable 799 | 549 | 449

Choice of Rice [@][®]
Burnt garlic | schezwan
Prawn | chicken | vegetable 799 | 549 | 449

Choice of Thai Curry  [@][@]
Red | green
Chicken | vegetable 549 | 449

|§| Vegetarian n—vegetarian Sigﬁature
Please advise if you are allergic to any ingredient. Prices are in Indian rupees and applicable to goods & services tax. We do not levy any service charge.

Please ask for the Chef to assist you in curating a dish of your choice. Tandoor will remain closed between 0000hrs to 1200hrs



INDIAN MAINS

VEGETARIAN

Paneer Aap Ki Pasand  [@]
Makhanwala | palak | methi malai

Mushroom Aap Ki Pasand  [@]
Do payza | kadhai

Aloo Aap Ki Pasand  [@]
Jeera | methi | mutter gobhi

Subz Miloni Handi (@]
Stir-fried mixed vegetables finished in a light gravy onion tomato masala and house spices

Bhindi Masala [@]
Stir fried okra tossed in a home-made spice mix, onion tomato masala

NON - VEGETARIAN

Jhinga Khada Masala  [@]
Prawns laced in a spicy onion tomato masala with peppers

Goan Fish Curry  [@]
Fish with coconut, kokum served with steamed rice

Lamb [@]
Rogan josh I musafir ka adlah

Chicken [@]
Nazbu qurma $ | Cafreal | desi kukkad | butter chicken

|§| Vegetarian n—vegetarian Sigﬁature

Please advise if you are allergic to any ingredient. Prices are in Indian rupees and applicable to goods & services tax. We do not levy any service charge.

Please ask for the Chef to assist you in curating a dish of your choice. Tandoor will remain closed between 0000hrs to 1200hrs

449

949

599

599

549



SIDE ORDERS

DAL & RICE

Kava Dal (@ $

Traditional punjabi recipe of black lentil, simmered overnight on a charcoal oven

Double Tadka Peeli Dal  [@]
Yellow dal tempered with curry leaves, chili, cumin, mustard seeds

Rice (@]

Steamed | ghee | jeera | curd

Dum Biryani Selection  [@]
Long grain basmati rice scented with Indian herbs and spices,

finished on “dum” with saffron and ghee
Gosht | chicken | vegetable

Indian Breads Selection  [@]
Naan | roti | paratha
Plain, butter, garlic, cheese, chili

Amritsari Kulcha (@]
House specialty of stuffed leavened bread from the city of Amritsar

Phulka [@]
2 pieces per portion

DESSERTS

Choclate Brownie [@] $
Warm chocolate cake served with vanilla ice-cream

Kulfi Falooda (@] $
Gulab Jamun [@]
Rasmalai [@]

Kunda [@]

Ice Creams (@]

Fresh Fruit Platter (@]

|§| Vegetarian n—vegetarian Sigﬁature

449

399

299

649 | 599 | 549

125

150

125

499

499
499
499
399
399

399

Please advise if you are allergic to any ingredient. Prices are in Indian rupees and applicable to goods & services tax. We do not levy any service charge.

Please ask for the Chef to assist you in curating a dish of your choice. Tandoor will remain closed between 0000hrs to 1200hrs



BEVERAGE SELECTION

APERITIF

Campari
Martini Extra Dry

Martini Rosso

SINGLE MALTS

The Glenlivet 12 YR
Singleton 12 YR
Glenmorangie The Original

Glenfiddich 12 YR
Taliskar 10 YR

DELUXE SCOTCH WHISKY

Royal Salute 21 YR
JW Gold Label

JW Blue Label

PREMIUM SCOTCH WHISKY

Chivas Regal 12 YR
JW Double Black Label

JW Black Label
100 Pipers 12yrs

REGULAR SCOTCH WHISKY

Ballentines Finest

JW Red Label

100 Pipers

Blenders Pride Reserve
Blenders Pride

Black & White

Prices are in Indian rupees and applicable to goods and services taxes.
We levy no service charge. Our standard measure is 30ml

695

395

395

895

995

995

895
795

995

995

2695

745

795

745
495

495

495

395

295

245

395



TENNESSEE WHISKY

Jack Daniel’s 575
Jim Beam 275
IRISH WHISKY

Jameson 395

DOMESTIC WHISKY

Black Dog 12 YR 495
Black Dog Centenary 345
RUM

Captain Morgan 225
Bacardi White 245
Old Monk 195
GIN

Beefeater 495
Bombay Sapphire 495
VODKA

Grey Goose 795
Ciroc 695
Absolut 445
Absolut Mandrin 445
Smirnoff 295

Prices are in Indian rupees and applicable to goods and services taxes.
We levy no service charge. Our standard measure is 30ml



BEER

Hoegaarden

Corona

Heineken

Kingfisher Ultra
Budweiser Magnum
Budweiser
Kingfisher Premium

Carlsberg
Tuborg

Bira 91 Blonde
Bira 91 White

TEQUILA

Camino Silver

COGNAC

Hennessy VSOP

BREEZERS

LIQUEURS

Jagermeister
Cointreau
Bailey's
Sambucca

Kahlua

Prices are in Indian rupees and applicable to goods and services taxes.
We levy no service charge. Our standard measure is 30ml

675

595
545

395

445

395

395

395
395

345
325

495

895

295

695

645

625
595

545



CLASSICS

Mojito
Rum, fresh mint leaves, lime wedges, white sugar, 7up

Bloody Mary
Vodka, tomato juice, worcestershire, tabasco, freshly squeezed lime juice

Martini

Gin / vodka, martini extra dry

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, cointreau, freshly squeezed lime juice, cranberry juice

Sidecar
Cognac, freshly squeezed lime juice, cointreau

Margarita
Tequila, cointreau, freshly squeezed lime juice

FRESH FRUIT & HERB COCKTAILS

Sweetlime Slush
Rum, freshly squeezed sweetlime juice, mint leaves, freshly squeezed lime juice

Cucumber & Celery Cooler
Gin, freshly squeezed cucumber juice, freshly squeezed lime juice, tonic water

Orange Cinnamon Whisky Smash
Whisky, freshly squuezed orange juice, cinnamon

Carrot Mule
Vodka ,freshly squeezed carrot juice, freshly squeezed lime juice, bitter, ginger ale

Apple & Rosemary
Whisky, freshly squeezed apple juice, rosemary, honey

Pomegranate Martini
Vodka, freshly squeezed pomegranate juice, freshly squeezed lime juice

Prices are in Indian rupees and applicable to goods and services taxes.
We levy no service charge. Our standard measure is 30ml

495

475



BARTENDER'S CHOICE

Blue Blast
White rum, tequila, blue curacao, redbull

Chocotini
Vodka, baileys, chocolate

Cranberry Rum Punch
White rum, dark rum, cranberry juice, mango juice, star anise

Love Passion Lychee
Gin, lychee juice, guava juice, freshly squeezed lime juice

Wings On Fire
Vodka, gin, rum, tequila, Cointreau, freshly squeezed lime juice, pepsi

Irish Coffee
Irish whisky, hot coffee, cream, sugar

SHOTS

B52
Cointreau, Kahlua, Baileys

Mind Eraser Flavoured Shots
Vodka / apple / orange / pineapple and basil / blueberry / coffee

Little Dragon
Tequila, tabasco, salt

NON ALCOHOLIC

Orange & Basil Refresher
Freshly squeezed orange juice, basil leaves, fizz

Pineberry Punch
Freshly squeezed pineapple juice, vanilla ice-cream, strawberry crush

Purple Passion
Black currant, lemonade, freshly squeezed lime juice, sugar syrup

Banana & Orange Drink

Orange juice, banana, ginger, lime juice
Virgin Mojito

Classic / cucumber / apple / watermelon

lllusion
Mango juice, basil, green chilies

Iced Tea

Lemon / peach / orange / cranberry /apple berry / mango lime

Prices are in Indian rupees and applicable to goods and services taxes.
We levy no service charge. Our standard measure is 30ml

450

399

195



WINE

CHAMPAGNE / SPARKLING WINE

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial
Sula Brut, India

RED WINES

Albert Bichot Bourgogne Vielles Vignes de Pinot Noir,France
Kendall Jackson Vinter's Reserve Zinfandel, Califronia
Nederburg Pinotage , South Africa

Zonin Valpolicella,ltly

Two Oceans Shiraz,South Africa

Nederburg Pinotage, South Africa

Jacobs Creek Cabernet Shiraz, Australia

Sula Cabernet Shiraz, India

Fratelli Sangiovese

WHITE WINES

Domaine Laroche Chablis, France

Vina Tarapaca Chardonnay, Chile
Nederburg Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa
Jacobs Creek Chardonnay, Australia

Sula Sauvignon Blanc, India

Fratelli Chardonnay, India

Prices are in Indian rupees and applicable to goods and services taxes.
We levy no service charge. Our standard measure is 30ml

BOTTLE

14995
4195

9995

8995

7995

7995
6995
3995
3995
2995

2995

8995
6995
7995
3995
2995
2995

GLASS

1595
1595
1395
795
795
595

595

1595
795
595
595



ENERGY DRINK

Red Bull

Monster Energy

SHAKES AND SMOOTHIES

Oreo Milkshake

Chocolate Banana Milkshake
Vanilla Nuts Milkshake
Strawberry Milkshake
Banana Smoothie

Mango Smoothie

Papaya Smoothie

COMFORT

Seasonal freshly squeezed juice
Hot Chocolate

Bournvita

Pepsi / 7up

Diet Pepsi

Fresh Lime Soda / Water

Tonic Water / Ginger Ale

Tea-Masala / Green / Chamomile / English Breakfast

Coffee-Cappuccino / Espresso / Café Latte / Macchiato

STILL WATER

Aquafina 1000ml

SPARKLING WATER

Perrier 330ml

Prices are in Indian rupees and applicable to goods and services taxes.
We levy no service charge. Our standard measure is 30ml

225

195

195

150

100

199



