BREAKFAST (6:30 HRS TO 11:00 HRS)

Healthy Breakfast Oatmeal or choice of cereals or bircher muesli, skim milk, toast and muffin, freshly squeezed juice, coffee or tea	349
Marriott Breakfast Two eggs to order as per your preference, sauté mushrooms, chicken sausages, muffin and toast, coffee or freshly squeezed juice	349
Indian Breakfast Choose from aloo paratha or masala dosa or idli with sambar and chutney, freshly squeezed juice, masala tea or coffee	349
Continental Breakfast Cereal, seasonal cut fresh fruits, muffins, toast, coffee and freshly squeezed juice	349
Eggs to Order With grilled tomato, sauté mushroom and chicken sausages	299
Pancake Served with maple syrup	299
Waffles • Served with maple syrup	299
INDIAN SPECIALITY	299
Idli Steamed rice and lentil cakes served with sambar and coconut chutney Dosa Solving by they are people corned with sambar and account chutney	
Plain, butter or masala served with sambar and coconut chutney Medu Vada Crisp lentil fritters with cumin, crushed black pepper and curry leaves Served with sambar and coconut chutney	
Tawa Paratha • Potato, paneer or cauliflower filling topped with churned butter served with pickle and set yogurt	
Maharashtrian Kanda Pohe Flat rice tempered with mustard, curry leaves & peanuts	



Rumali Roti Tokri Crispy rumali roti topped up with onion, tomato, chili, cucumber and Indian spices Belgaum Maharaja Oven roasted peanuts tossed with onion, tomato, coriander & chili Cheese Chili Toast Baguette bread topped up with cheddar cheese, chili and baked Nachos Platter Corn chips with cheese, tomato salsa & sour cream Aloo Moti Tikki 🔳 ≶ Crisp fried potato patties with pearls of sago, ginger, coriander and green chili Peshawari Paneer Tikka Marinated fresh cottage cheese cubes cooked in tandoor served with apple salad Hara Masala Paneer Tikka Char grilled cottage cheese cubes marinated with coriander, mint & green chilies Mumbai Pao Bhaji Potato, green peas and cauliflower mash, served with "pao" bread Vegetable Dumplings Crisp-fried vegetable dumpling served with garlic soy sauce Salt & Pepper Corn



Wok tossed crisp corn nibbles with onion and peppers

Vegetable Tempura

Batter coated crisp vegetables

NON - VEGETARIAN STARTERS

Tandoori Prawn	799
Tandoori spices marinated prawn served with house salad	
Salt & Pepper Prawn Stir-fried prawn served fried with onion, peppers & coriander	799
Stil-filed prawit served filed with offion, peppers & contained	
Rawa Tawa Fried Fish Semolina coated spice marinated pan-fried kingfish	549
Sarson Fish Tikka Mustard marinated fish cooked in tandoor	549
Volcano Fish Stir fried fish with sweet and spicy ginger chutney	549
Lamb Seekh Kabab Skewered lamb mince kebab enriched with cheese, green herbs and aromatic spices	549
Bhuna Gosht Kalimirch Cubes of lamb cooked with caramelized onion and robust spices	549
Kava Tandoori Murgh Oven roasted young chicken marinated in yoghurt, chili and mustard oil	499
Murgh Tulsi Tikka S Oven roasted chicken morsels with basil flavor	499
Lasooni Murgh Tikka Garlic flavor chicken cooked in tandoor	499
Chicken 65 Outhern style deep-fried crisp chicken tempered with onion, coriander, curry leaves and mustard seeds	499
Classic Chilly Chicken Stir-fried oriental style chicken topped with onion, peppers and chili	499



SOUPS AND SALADS

VEGETARIAN SOUPS 249 Tomato Basil Soup Braised plum tomatoes served with garlic crostini Sweet Corn Soup Creamy corn & vegetable finished with corn starch Vegetable Hot & Sour Soup Mix vegetable, soy, malt vinegar Manchow Soup Mix vegetable, mushroom, soy and fresh coriander served with fried noodles **NON - VEGETARIAN SOUPS** 299 Cream of Chicken Soup Chicken stock finished with cream and herbs Chicken Noodle Soup Classic oriental chicken broth with noodles, bok choy, carrots, mushrooms & spring onion Chicken Manchow Soup Poached dice chicken, egg and fresh coriander served with fried noodles **SALADS** Classic Greek Salad 249 Cucumber, tomato, bell peppers, onion, olives, feta cheese tossed in lemon dressing Green Salad 249 Slice onion, tomato, cucumber, carrot, chili, lemon Chicken Tikka Salad 349 Tandoor roasted chicken tikka salad with roasted onion, peppers and lettuce Caesar Salad 349





BURGERS/ SANDWICHES/ WRAPS

VEGETARIAN 449 Bombay Sandwich 🔳 🛸 Potatoes, onion, tomatoes, capsicum, cheese stuffed in white bread and grilled Kava Vegetarian Club Sandwich Tomato, cucumber, coleslaw, cheese White | brown bread Paneer Kathi Roll Tandoor roasted cottage cheese wrapped in "roomali roti" with onion, peppers, chili and mint chutney **NON - VEGETARIAN** 549 Kava Chicken Burger Deep fried panko crusted chicken breast, lettuce, vegetables, mustard mayonnaise in sesame bun Chicken Tikka Sandwich Chicken tikka, onions, peppers, chilli and cheese White | brown bread Kava Non Vegetarian Club Sandwich Cucumber, tomato, crispy pork bacon, fried egg and chicken salad White | brown bread

Tandoor roasted chicken tikka wrapped in "roomali roti" with onion, peppers, chili and mint chutney

Chicken Kathi Roll



INTERNATIONAL MAINS

Aglio Olio Prawns	949
Herb Batter Fried Fish Flour mix with stock, herbs, and deep fried served with ranch dressing	599
Chicken Piccata	549
Nasi Goreng Non vegetarian rice with chicken satay, fried egg, peanut butter sauce, prawn crackers	799
Choice of Pasta Penne I spaghetti I fusilli Arabita I alfredo I aglio olio Prawns I chicken I vegetable	799 549 449
Choice of Stir Fried Sweet and sour chili garlic sauce kung pao sauce Prawns I lamb I chicken I vegetable	799 599 549 449
Choice of Noodles Schezwan I chili garlic hakka Prawn I chicken vegetable	799 549 449
Choice of Rice Burnt garlic I schezwan Prawn I chicken vegetable	799 549 449
Choice of Thai Curry Red I green Chicken vegetable	549 449



INDIAN MAINS

VEGETARIAN

Paneer Aap Ki Pasand

Makhanwala I palak I methi malai

Mushroom Aap Ki Pasand

Do payza | kadhai

Aloo Aap Ki Pasand

Jeera I methi I mutter gobhi

Subz Miloni Handi

Stir-fried mixed vegetables finished in a light gravy onion tomato masala and house spices

Bhindi Masala

Stir fried okra tossed in a home-made spice mix, onion tomato masala

NON - VEGETARIAN

Jhinga Khada Masala Prawns laced in a spicy onion tomato masala with peppers	949
Goan Fish Curry Fish with coconut, kokum served with steamed rice	599
Lamb Rogan josh I musafir ka adlah	599
Chicken Nazbu qurma Cafreal I desi kukkad butter chicken	549



SIDE ORDERS

DAL & RICE

Kava Dal	449
Double Tadka Peeli Dal Yellow dal tempered with curry leaves, chili, cumin, mustard seeds	399
Rice Steamed I ghee I jeera I curd	299
Dum Biryani Selection Long grain basmati rice scented with Indian herbs and spices, finished on "dum" with saffron and ghee Gosht I chicken I vegetable	649 599 549
Indian Breads Selection Naan I roti I paratha Plain, butter, garlic, cheese, chili	125
Amritsari Kulcha House specialty of stuffed leavened bread from the city of Amritsar	150
Phulka 2 pieces per portion	125
DESSERTS	
Choclate Brownie S Warm chocolate cake served with vanilla ice-cream	499
Kulfi Falooda 📵 ≶	499
Gulab Jamun	499
Rasmalai •	499
Kunda	399
Ice Creams	399
Fresh Fruit Platter	399



BEVERAGE SELECTION

APERITIF

Campari	695
Martini Extra Dry	395
Martini Rosso	395
SINGLE MALTS	
The Glenlivet 12 YR	895
Singleton 12 YR	995
Glenmorangie The Original	995
Glenfiddich 12 YR	895
Taliskar 10 YR	795
DELUXE SCOTCH WHISKY	
DELOXE SCOTETI WITISKI	
Royal Salute 21 YR	995
JW Gold Label	995
JW Blue Label	2695
PREMIUM SCOTCH WHISKY	
CL: D 142.VD	745
Chivas Regal 12 YR	745
JW Double Black Label	795
JW Black Label 100 Pipers 12yrs	745 495
	.,,
REGULAR SCOTCH WHISKY	
Ballentines Finest	495
JW Red Label	495
100 Pipers	395
Blenders Pride Reserve	295
Blenders Pride	245
Black & White	395

TENNESSEE WHISKY

Jack Daniel's	575
Jim Beam	275
IRISH WHISKY	
Jameson	395
Jameson	373
DOMESTIC WHISKY	
Black Dog 12 YR	495
Black Dog Centenary	345
RUM	
Captain Morgan	225
Bacardi White	245
Old Monk	195
GIN	
Beefeater	495
Bombay Sapphire	495
VODKA	
Grey Goose	795
Ciroc	695
Absolut	445
Absolut Mandrin	445
Smirnoff	295

BEER

Hoegaarden	675
Corona	595
Heineken	545
Kingfisher Ultra	395
Budweiser Magnum	445
Budweiser	395
Kingfisher Premium	395
Carlsberg	395
Tuborg	395
Bira 91 Blonde	345
Bira 91 White	325
TEQUILA	
Camino Silver	495
COGNAC	
Hennessy VSOP	895
BREEZERS	295
LIQUEURS	
Jägermeister	695
Cointreau	645
Bailey's	625
Sambucca	595
Kahlua	545

CLASSICS 495

Mojito

Rum, fresh mint leaves, lime wedges, white sugar, 7up

Bloody Mary

Vodka, tomato juice, worcestershire, tabasco, freshly squeezed lime juice

Martini

Gin / vodka, martini extra dry

Cosmopolitan

Vodka, cointreau, freshly squeezed lime juice, cranberry juice

Sidecar

Cognac, freshly squeezed lime juice, cointreau

Margarita

Tequila, cointreau, freshly squeezed lime juice

FRESH FRUIT & HERB COCKTAILS

Sweetlime Slush

Rum, freshly squeezed sweetlime juice, mint leaves, freshly squeezed lime juice

Cucumber & Celery Cooler

Gin, freshly squeezed cucumber juice, freshly squeezed lime juice, tonic water

Orange Cinnamon Whisky Smash

Whisky, freshly squuezed orange juice, cinnamon

Carrot Mule

Vodka ,freshly squeezed carrot juice, freshly squeezed lime juice, bitter, ginger ale

Apple & Rosemary

Whisky, freshly squeezed apple juice, rosemary, honey

Pomegranate Martini

Vodka, freshly squeezed pomegranate juice, freshly squeezed lime juice

475

Blue Blast

White rum, tequila, blue curacao, redbull

Chocotini

Vodka, baileys, chocolate

Cranberry Rum Punch

White rum, dark rum, cranberry juice, mango juice, star anise

Love Passion Lychee

Gin, lychee juice, guava juice, freshly squeezed lime juice

Wings On Fire

Vodka, gin, rum, tequila, Cointreau, freshly squeezed lime juice, pepsi

Irish Coffee

Irish whisky, hot coffee, cream, sugar

SHOTS 399

B 52

Cointreau, Kahlua, Baileys

Mind Eraser Flavoured Shots

Vodka / apple / orange / pineapple and basil / blueberry / coffee

Little Dragon

Tequila, tabasco, salt

NON ALCOHOLIC

Orange & Basil Refresher

Freshly squeezed orange juice, basil leaves, fizz

Pineberry Punch

Freshly squeezed pineapple juice, vanilla ice-cream, strawberry crush

Purple Passion

Black currant, lemonade, freshly squeezed lime juice, sugar syrup

Banana & Orange Drink

Orange juice, banana, ginger, lime juice

Virgin Mojito

Classic / cucumber / apple / watermelon

Illusion

Mango juice, basil, green chilies

Iced Tea

Lemon / peach / orange / cranberry /apple berry / mango lime

Prices are in Indian rupees and applicable to goods and services taxes. We levy no service charge. Our standard measure is 30ml

WINE

CHAMPAGNE / SPARKLING WINE

	BOTTLE	
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial	14995	
Sula Brut , India	4195	
RED WINES		GLASS
Albert Bichot Bourgogne Vielles Vignes de Pinot Noir,France	9995	
Kendall Jackson Vinter's Reserve Zinfandel, Califronia	8995	
Nederburg Pinotage , South Africa	7995	1595
Zonin Valpolicella, Itly	7995	1595
Two Oceans Shiraz, South Africa	6995	1395
Nederburg Pinotage, South Africa	3995	795
Jacobs Creek Cabernet Shiraz, Australia	3995	795
Sula Cabernet Shiraz, India	2995	595
Fratelli Sangiovese	2995	595
WHITE WINES		
Domaine Laroche Chablis, France	8995	
Vina Tarapaca Chardonnay, Chile	6995	
Nederburg Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa	7995	1595
Jacobs Creek Chardonnay, Australia	3995	795
Sula Sauvignon Blanc, India	2995	595
Fratelli Chardonnay, India	2995	595

ENERGY DRINK

Red Bull	225
	105
Monster Energy	195
SHAKES AND SMOOTHIES	195
Oreo Milkshake	
Chocolate Banana Milkshake	
Vanilla Nuts Milkshake	
Strawberry Milkshake	
Banana Smoothie	
Mango Smoothie	
Papaya Smoothie	
Tupaya Sillootilic	
COMFORT	150
	150
Seasonal freshly squeezed juice	
Hot Chocolate	
Bournvita	
Pepsi / 7up	
Diet Pepsi	
Fresh Lime Soda / Water	
Tonic Water / Ginger Ale	
Tea-Masala / Green / Chamomile / English Breakfast	
Coffee-Cappuccino / Espresso / Café Latte / Macchiato	
CTU L MATER	
STILL WATER	
Aquafina 1000ml	100
SPARKLING WATER	
Perrier 330ml	199